Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 40%
70%
75%
80%

1 Pakistan's population linked with agriculture.

Erosion

. Depositional
Ox-Bow

None of these

2 The main function of a river in its upper course is

Runoff

. Precipitation
. Infiltration
Evaporation

3 The water absorbed by earth by the process called.

. Residential town
Town market
Tourist resort
Busines scentre

4 The place where people visit to relax and enjoy themeselves is called.

1953 CE
1955 CE
1957 CE
1959 CE

5 Production of iron ore in Pakistan was started in

Seoul

Tokyo
Copehnagen
London

6 In 2009 , aninternational conference about global climate chage was held in.

July 2019
July 2020
July 2021
July 2022

7 Earth's warmest months was recorded in.

A town
A Hamlet
A Village
A City

8 - is a largest type of settlement.

Flat land

Frozen land
Sandy land
Rocky land

9 Plains are vast sretches of.

95%
96%
97%
98%

10 Qcean water is on earth.

11 The landforms formed in middle course river are.

12 Settlementhave strong social bonding.

. Industirla town
Resort

. Port city

. Mining town

13 A town whee minerals andfuel may be extracted is called.

. Mono culture
14 Sowing more than two crops at the same time is called. . Polyculture

. Intercropping
None of these

Arabian

Dead

Arctic

. Mediterranean

15 Nile River falls into sea.
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16

17

18

19

20

Gypsum reserves are appoximately more than million tons.

In Pakisan , oil exploraion process started in.

................. is made from food scraps and animal waste.

Sui gas discovered in Balochistan in.

The highest natural landscapes are.

oW

B
C
D
A
B
D.
A
B
D
A
B

360
370
380

. 1962 CE
. 1963 CE
. 1964 CE

. Sui gas
. Biowater

None

. 1950 CE
. 1951 CE

. 1953 CE

Plateanus

. Vallesy
C.

Plains



