

Geography 7th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pakistan's population linked with agriculture.	A. 40% B. 70% C. 75% D. 80%
2	The main function of a river in its upper course is	A. Erosion B. Depositional C. Ox-Bow D. None of these
3	The water absorbed by earth by the process called.	A. Runoff B. Precipitation C. Infiltration D. Evaporation
4	The place where people visit to relax and enjoy themeselves is called.	A. Residential town B. Town market C. Tourist resort D. Busines scentre
5	Production of iron ore in Pakistan was started in	A. 1953 CE B. 1955 CE C. 1957 CE D. 1959 CE
6	In 2009, aninternational conference about global climate chage was held in.	A. Seoul B. Tokyo C. Copehnagen D. London
7	Earth's warmest months was recorded in.	A. July 2019 B. July 2020 C. July 2021 D. July 2022
8	is a largest type of settlement.	A. A town B. A Hamlet C. A Village D. A City
9	Plains are vast sretches of.	A. Flat land B. Frozen land C. Sandy land D. Rocky land
10	Ocean water is on earth.	A. 95% B. 96% C. 97% D. 98%
11	The landforms formed in middle course river are.	A. V B. X C. Z D. U
12	Settlementhave strong social bonding.	A. Market B. City C. Urban D. Rural
13	A town whee minerals andfuel may be extracted is called.	A. Industirla town B. Resort C. Port city D. Mining town
14	Sowing more than two crops at the same time is called.	A. Mono culture B. Polyculture C. Intercropping D. None of these
15	Nile River falls into sea.	A. Arabian B. Dead C. Arctic D. Mediterranean

16	Gypsum reserves are appoximately more than million tons.	A. 350 B. 360 C. 370 D. 380
17	In Pakisan , oil exploraion process started in.	A. 1961 CE B. 1962 CE C. 1963 CE D. 1964 CE
18	is made from food scraps and animal waste.	A. Sui gas B. Biowater C. Biogas D. None
19	Sui gas discovered in Balochistan in.	A. 1950 CE B. 1951 CE C. 1952 CE D. 1953 CE
20	The highest natural landscapes are.	A. Plateanus B. Vallesy C. Plains D. Mountains